L100000007063

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



700166334097

01/19/10--01047--005 **130.00

FILED
10 JAN 19 PM 4: 25
SECRETARY OF STATE
AND AHASSEE, FLORID.

J. BRYAN

JAN 2 0 2009

EXAMINER



A. Clay Milton, PL

January 15, 2010

Florida Department of State

Attn: Division of Corporation

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL. 3231

Please find enclosed an Article of Organization for Ball Farms, LLC along with a check for filing fees sand Certificate of Status. Also enclosed, a signed letter from Isaac M, Ball, Managing Member of I.M. Ball Farms, LLC, formally known as Ball Farms, LLC, granting permission to Gregory M. Ball to use the Limited Liability Company name Ball Farms, LLC.

`Thank you,

amie Wade

Legal Assistant

10 JAN 19 PM 4: 25
SECRETARY OF STATE

COVER LETTER

	ion Section of Corporations				
. SUBJECT:	E	Ball Farms, LLC			
	Name of Limi	ted Liability Company			
The enclosed Artic	les of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.			
Please return all co	rrespondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:			
	Α.	Clay Milton, Esq			
		Name of Person			
	Α.	Clay Milton, PL			.
		Firm/Company		SECR SECR	> = "
	F	P.O. Box 1591		HE I	€ = *
		Address		RY (in No PH W
	Ма	rianna, FL 32447		FF S	
		ty/State and Zip Code		₩ Z	25
		ilfarm@wfeca.net for future annual report notifica	tion)	A	
For further informa	ation concerning this matter, please		,		
	A. Clay Milton	at (850)	482-2330		
N	lame of Person	Area Code & Daytin	ne Telephone Number	•	
Enclosed is a che	ck for the following amount:				
✓ \$125.00 Filing F	Tee \$\int \\$130.00 \text{ Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate	of Status Copy	
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Ad Registration Section Division of Corpor Clifton Building 2661 Executive Co Tallahassee, FL 32	n rations enter Circle		

January 11, 2010

I, Isaac M. Ball, Managing Member of I.M. Ball Farms, LLC, a Florida limited liability company f/k/a Ball Farms, LLC, hereby authorize Gregory M. Ball to use the name Ball Farms, LLC for use of his limited liability company.

I.M. Ball Farms, LLC

By: Isaac M. Ball, Managing Member

FILED
10 JAN 19 PM 4: 25
SECRETARY OF STATE
SECRETARY OF FLORIDA

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Nan	ne:				
The name of the Li	mited Liability Company is:				
	Ball Farms,	LLC			
(Mu	st end with the words "Limited Liabil	ity Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")			
ARTICLE II - Ad The mailing addres		incipal office of the Limited L	iability Co	mpan	y is:
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:			
3403 Sapp Road		P.O. Box 207			
Cottondale, FL 32	2431	Cottondale, FL 32431			
The name and the F	Gregory Name 3403 Sapp	Ball D Road	SECRETARY OF S ALLAHASSEE.FL	10 JAN 19 PM 4:	
	Florida street address (P.O.	Box NOT acceptable)		7	
	Cottondale, 32431 City, State, as	FL nd Zip	DE A	ÇI	
liability compar registered agent an statutes relating t	ny at the place designated in the ad agree to act in this capacity o the proper and complete pe	accept service of process for the his certificate, I hereby accept to accept to I further agree to comply with a formance of my duties, and I astered agent as provided for in Court (REQUIRED)	he appointr h the provis m familiar	ment a sions a with a	as of all and

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGRM" = Managing Member MGRM	ID CODIL D.C	Name and Address:	
(Use attachment if necessary) CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) CRECUIRED SIGNATURE Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.) Gregory Ball Typed or printed name of signee			
(Use attachment if necessary) CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) CHECUIRED SIGNATURE Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.) Gregory Ball Typed or printed name of signee	MGRM	Gregory Ball	
(Use attachment if necessary) CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		P.O. Box 207	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		Cottondale, FL 32431	_
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	 		<u> </u>
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:			
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:			
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:			— 哲
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:			SSI
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:			— mg
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:			
REQUIRED SIGNATURE Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.) Gregory Ball Typed or printed name of signee			- FS
REQUIRED SIGNATURE Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.) Gregory Ball Typed or printed name of signee	(Use attachment if necessary)		F STATE FLORID
(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.) Gregory Ball Typed or printed name of signee	CLE V: Effective date, if other than the	date of filing: (OPT	FLORIDAL)
of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.) Gregory Ball Typed or printed name of signee	CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be 0 days after the date of filing.)	date of filing: (OPT	FLORIDAL) Siss days pr
Typed or printed name of signee	CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	e specific and cannot be more than five busine	FLORIDAL) css days pr
	CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be 0 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE. Signature of a member of this document constitution of this document constitution.	r or an authorized representative of a member. tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	FLORIDAL) css days pr
	CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be 0 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitute that the facts stated here	r or an authorized representative of a member. tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ein are true.) Gregory Ball	FLORIDA FLORID

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)